Compatible with acid, alkali
and DI water
Material
�Flare
� Insert
bushing
�Tube extensions
Set pressure range

Body class
Body class
How to Order
Symbol Body class
2 2
4 4
5 5
Symbol Body class
2 2
4 4
Symbol
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Applicable model
LVR20 LVR40 LVR50
03 1/8" x 0.086"
05 3/16" x 1/8"
07 1/4" x 5/32"
11 3/8" x 1/4"
13 1/2" x 3/8"
19 3/4" x 5/8"
Symbol Tubing O.D.
Applicable model
LVR20 LVR40
07 1/4" x 5/32"
11 3/8" x 1/4"
Symbol
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Applicable model
LVR20 LVR40 LVR50
07 1/4" x 5/32"
11 3/8" x 1/4"
13 1/2" x 3/8"
19 3/4" x 5/8"
Symbol
Applicable
tubing size
Applicable model
LVR20 LVR40 LVR50
03 3 x 2
04 4 x 3
06 6 x 4
10 10 x 8
12 12 x 10
19 19 x 16
Symbol Tubing size
Applicable model
LVR20 LVR40
06 6 x 4
10 10 x 8
Symbol
Applicable
tubing size
Applicable model
LVR20 LVR40 LVR50
06 6 x 4
12 12 x 10
19 19 x 16
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
Symbol Model
V LQ1
Z LQ3
3
36